CAPE GRECO

Bulk Carrier|79,452 DWT

VESSEL DESCRIPTION

.

LOMAR

Vessel Name
Vessel Type
Built

Yard

IMO Number
Call Sign

Port of Registry
Flag

Class

MAIN PARTICULARS

Cape Greco

Bulk Carrier

September 2011

Zhoushan Jinhaiwan Shipyard Co Ltd, China
9481477

5LF14

Monrovia

Liberia

ABS

Deadweight / Draft (SSW)
Grain / Bale Capacity
LOA / Beam

GT/NT

Cargo Gear

Type of Hatch Covers

GRAIN CAPACITY

79,452 mt /14.62 m
97,885.76 cbm / tbc cbm
229.9m/32.26 m
43,498 / 27,819

N/A

TTS - Side Rolling

Capacity per Hold
Hold No 1

Hold No 2

Hold No 3

Hold No 4

Hold No 5

Hold No 6

Hold No 7

Total

HATCH SIZES

Grain

10,660.03 cbm
15,752.09 cbm
15,406.18 cbm
13,761.38 cbm
14,833.68 cbm
15,761.21 cbm
11,771.21 cbm
97,885.76 cbm

Hatch No 1
Hatch No 2-6
Hatch No 7

13.05mx 13.20 m
15.66 mx 15.00 m
13.05mx 15.00 m

All details ‘about’ and without guarantee

Lomar Shipping Limited, 13-14 Hobart Place, London, SW1W OHH, T. +44 20 7245 8750, www.lomarshipping.com



